Расписание работы врачей консультативно-диагностического отделения
 
	Специальность
	Ф.И.О.
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Кабинет
	Комментарии

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Рехов Алексей Владимирович
	9–14
	9–14
	9–14
	9–14
	9–14
	1
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Золотарев Александр Владимирович
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	2
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Тихонов Евгений Владимирович
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	9–54
	3
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Соболев Вадим Викторович
	9-12
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	9–15
	4
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Данилов Дмитрий Геннадьевич
	12–15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Бутаев Чингиз Захирович
	 
	14-16
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Гантимуров Егор Евгеньевич
	 
	14-16
	 
	14-16
	 
	3
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Михайлов Иван Николаевич
	 
	 
	 
	15-16
	 
	1
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Бальжинимаев Доржи Баирович
	 
	 
	15-16
	 
	 
	1
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Усольцев Иван Владимирович
	 
	 
	 
	9-12
	 
	5
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Куклин Игорь Александрович
	 
	 
	 
	14-16
	 
	4
	 

	Травматолог-ортопед
	Пономаренко Николай Сергеевич
	 
	 
	15-16
	 
	 
	3
	 

	Невролог
	Скляренко Оксана Васильевна
	9-12
	 
	9-12
	 
	9-12
	5
	 

	Нейрохирург
	Глотов Сергей Дмитриевич
	13-15
	 
	13-15
	 
	13-15
	5
	 

	Нейрохирург
	Дамдинов Баир Батыевич
	 
	13-15
	 
	13-15
	 
	5
	 

	Терапевт
	Мальцева Елена Владимировна
	10-13
	10-13
	10-13
	10-13
	 
	6
	




